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District Governor
District Governor
David
[David] Elliott
Club: London Rotary Club
Work: 519-681-0179
Fax: 519-850-6590
Cell: 519-870-5268
david@davidjelliott.ca
17 York Street

London,  ON N6A 1A3

District Executives
District Governor Elect
Erin Shankie
Greater Flint Sunrise
Work: 586-801-0841

Cell: 586-801-0841
elamb.rotary@gmail.com

District Governor Nominee
Michael Chaffee
Flint
Work: 810-235-2534

Cell: 810-597-7678
michael.chaffee@scouting.org

Vice District Governor
Donald Moore
Walkerton

Home:  519-881-2758
Cell: 519-881-7564
dinty@wightman.ca

Immediate Past District Governor
Anthony Sheard
Southampton

Home:  519-797-3151
Cell: 519 386 9556
tony.sheard@gmail.com

Treasurer
Allan Loiselle
6330 Passport

Home:  519 238 1757
Cell: 519 870 1529
allan@allanbloiselle.com

Secretary
Harry Joosten
London Rotary Club
Work: 519-878-4236

Cell: 519-878-4236
hjoosten@rogers.com

Trainer
Terry Bennett
Fort Gratiot
Work: 844-238-4228 2779

Cell: 810-334-0862
terbenn@gmail.com

Insurance (Canada)
Todd Farrell
Kincardine
Work: 519-396-3465
Home:  519-396-5878
Cell: 519-389-1294
tfarrell@millerinsurance.ca
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District Directors
District Rotary Foundation Chair
Martin Ward
Grand Bend
Work: 519 671 6340
Home: 519 671 6340
Cell: 519 671 6340
martin.a.ward@gmail.com

Rotary Foundation
Martin Ward
Grand Bend
Work: 519 671 6340
Home: 519 671 6340
Cell: 519 671 6340
martin.a.ward@gmail.com

Finance Committee
Erin Shankie
Greater Flint Sunrise
Work: 586-801-0841

Cell: 586-801-0841
elamb.rotary@gmail.com

Strategic Planning Committee
Michael Chaffee
Flint
Work: 810-235-2534

Cell: 810-597-7678
michael.chaffee@scouting.org

Membership
Diane Chantler
St. Thomas Railway City Rotary Club

Home: 519-207-7940
Cell: 226-980-7940
dianechantler@hotmail.com

International Service
James (Jim) Thomas
London South

Home: 519-657-2031
Cell: 519-200-1367
jim.thomas.rotary@gmail.com

Training Committee
Terry Bennett
Fort Gratiot
Work: 844-238-4228 2779

Cell: 810-334-0862
terbenn@gmail.com

Public Relations / Public Image
Kirk Langford
London Rotary Club
Work: 5198723856

Cell: 5198723856
kirklangford@gmail.com

District Website
Colin Macdonald
Paisley

Home: 519-797-3896
Cell: 519-386-4195
Colinmac@bmts.com

District Newsletter
Colin Macdonald
Paisley

Home: 519-797-3896
Cell: 519-386-4195
Colinmac@bmts.com

Youth Exchange Committee
Donald Bork
London Rotary Club
Work: 5196612111 86006
Home: 519-657-4125
Cell: 226-700-5759
d.bork@outlook.com

Paul Harris Society
Jamie Pole
Sarnia
Work: 5193843173
Home: 519-384-3173
Cell: 519-384-3173
jamiepole@hotmail.com

District Rotaract Chair
Laurie Brown
6330 Passport

lcb097@gmail.com

District Conference Chair
Rick Coates
London Rotary Club
Work: 519-675-4209
Home: 519-641-4745

rick.coates@sympatico.ca

End Polio Now Chair
Katherine Hahn
Stratford
Work: 519-272-4859
Home: 519-272-4859
Cell: 519-272-4859
hahnkatherinej@gmail.com

Area Governors
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Patricia Cavan
Wiarton

Home: 519-373-1087
Cell: 519-373-1087
patriciacavan@gmail.com

2
Rosemary Davis
Goderich
Work: 519-524-2855
Home: 519-524-8791
Cell: 519-525-7724
rdavis@hojerry83.on.ca

3
Kevin Silver
Stratford
Work: 519-274-4466
Home: 519-274-4466

hiho.silver@sympatico.ca

4
Kathleen Murphy
London South
Work: 519-473-2222

Cell: 519-476-5662
Kmurphy.rotary@gmail.com

5
Deborah Renaud-McDermott
Sarnia After-Hours

Home: 519-862-5379
Cell: 519-490-0854
drm201@hotmail.com

6
Diane Ives
St. Clair
Work: 2482178162
Home: 8106378735
Cell: 2482178162
ivesdh@gmail.com

7
Allen Tucker
Greater Flint Sunrise

Home: 810-227-0769
Cell: 313-320-0638
bethaltucker@comcast.net

8
William Beatty
Meaford

Cell: 5194774106
wjbeatty@yahoo.ca

9
Jeffrey Ferweda
Genesee Valley
Work: 810-238-9647

Cell: 810-397-3711
jeffrey@sfarch.us

10
Nancy-Jane Lovelock
St. Thomas

Home: 519-631-1901
Cell: 519-6710562
nancylovelock@execulink.com
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